 HP6013
 Low Noise, High PSRR, High Speed, CMOS LDO
HP6013 Datasheet, 2019 Version 1.0                                                                         Page 1
Hypower Microelectronics(Shanghai)Co., Ltd.                                               sales@hypwr.com
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The HP6013 is a high accuracy, low noise, high speed,
low dropout CMOS Linear regulator with high ripple
rejection and fast discharge function. The device

1 2
DFN1x1-4L
ORDER INFORMATION
PART NO PACAKGE VOUT DISCHARGE TEMPERATURE TAPE & REEL
HP6013AS5-XX Note SOT23-5L Yes -40 ~ +85℃ 3000/REEL
HP6013BS5-XX Note SOT23-5L No -40 ~ +85℃ 3000/REEL
HP6013AD4-XXNote DFN1x1-4L Yes -40 ~ +85℃ 10000/REEL
HP6013BD4-XXNote DFN1x1-4L No -40 ~ +85℃ 10000/REEL
Note: XX indicates 1.0V~3.6V by 0.1V step. For example, 28 means product outputs 2.8V
PART NUMBER RULES
HP6013□1 -□2 -□3
Code Description